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1 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 396 9 8.28 2.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 3.00 7.35 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.58
2 16.660.225 ELLAN, RITA LILIANA 396 9 8.38 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.30 1.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.68
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1 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 350 9 6.70 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 64.90
2 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 554 9 9.50 8.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 64.15
3 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 312 9 9.16 6.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.01
4 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 1227 9 9.00 6.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.85
5 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 396 9 8.28 2.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 3.00 7.35 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.58
6 16.910.402 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ELISEO 291 9 7.68 0.00 5.75 13.00 2.50 0.00 5.90 1.95 1.50 6.90 4.20 1.65 0.00 0.00 60.03
7 23.940.355 CARRIZO, DIANA ANTONIA 306 9 9.24 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 0.90 2.95 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.34
8 16.735.535 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 10795 9 7.33 2.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 3.45 6.20 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.93
9 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 291 9 8.24 3.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.90 4.40 1.20 2.25 3.80 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.79
10 33.061.741 CHANTA, ANDRES EDUARDO 10046 9 8.27 0.00 8.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.80 5.60 3.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 56.52
11 18.040.488 SAAVEDRA, MERCEDES MARCELINA 1798 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.20 0.75 0.25 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.88
12 20.479.431 RAPETTI, ENRIQUE IVAN 10783 9 7.20 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.30 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 55.45
13 24.147.685 DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 299 9 7.61 2.00 4.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 7.20 5.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 53.61
14 25.736.776 MIRANDA, ADRIANA GRISEL 1587 9 8.94 0.00 3.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.30 0.00 0.95 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.69
15 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 1227 9 7.90 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.85
16 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 571 9 7.74 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.69
17 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 312 9 7.66 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.61
18 25.908.836 DEL CASTAÑO, OLGA PATRICIA 533 9 5.80 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 1.50 1.35 6.60 5.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
19 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 554 9 8.13 2.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.35 0.75 6.85 3.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 46.03
20 14.907.141 BELTRAMINO, JUAN CARLOS 379 9 7.87 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.35 8.20 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.82
21 30.995.599 GALINDEZ, JOSE ARIEL 306 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.65 1.95 2.80 2.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 45.22
22 27.608.453 DORADO, CESAR JAVIER 293 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.25 1.05 3.50 0.40 0.00 0.40 0.00 42.13
23 30.005.228 LOTO, RAMIRO ROBERTO 1341 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 6.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.90
24 30.110.847 PERALTA, ANTONIO MARIO D. 5153 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.65 0.00 0.00 40.54
25 28.700.878 JUEZ, HELIANA GISSELLE 291 9 8.19 2.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.54
26 33.140.878 LESCANO, JULIO CESAR 306 9 7.44 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.20 1.10 1.20 0.00 0.00 38.69
27 23.693.098 BARBIERI, SERGIO FABIAN 1587 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 3.20 1.35 1.35 0.00 0.00 38.24
28 28.288.578 VARELA, ROBERTO FABIAN 306 9 9.28 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 0.30 0.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 37.73
29 33.140.755 DENETT, ANGEL DAVID 1227 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.65 4.00 1.20 0.90 0.60 0.00 37.69
30 30.005.004 SUAREZ, JUAN GABRIEL 291 9 8.59 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 2.70 0.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.14
31 26.396.805 TISSERA, CESAR LUIS 291 9 7.43 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.90 1.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 36.28
32 30.005.190 VALDEZ, PAOLA ELIZABETH 391 9 8.37 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.65 0.30 0.90 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 36.27
33 34.637.495 CARABAJAL, CRISTHIAN GASTON 299 9 8.13 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 5.00 3.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.78
34 16.660.225 ELLAN, RITA LILIANA 396 9 8.38 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.30 1.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.68
35 29.997.258 CASTILLO PALOMINO, PABLO RAUL 1227 9 8.57 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.30 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57
36 28.700.893 SEQUEIRA, MARIO ALBERTO 554 9 8.28 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 6.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.43
37 29.275.458 FARIAS, MARIA MARTA 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 1.50 1.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 34.65
38 31.888.747 BANEGAS, ANALIA DE LOS ANGELES 306 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.60 1.70 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 34.30
39 33.140.769 GARCIA, PABLO DAVID 312 9 8.10 4.00 1.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.80 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.95
40 35.845.295 ALANIS, YANINA MARISEL 306 9 9.32 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 4.70 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.92
41 35.845.295 ALANIS, YANINA MARISEL 323 9 9.28 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 4.70 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88
42 20.262.484 CORIA, DARIO ORLANDO 5793 9 6.99 2.00 0.00 8.00 1.30 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.70 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.84
43 25.405.755 BARRERA, DANIEL MIGUEL 1798 9 6.93 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.83
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44 28.288.306 MADRID, VANESSA AGUSTIN 293 9 8.78 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 3.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.23
45 34.880.150 CEREZO, PEDRO GERMAN 2427 9 7.03 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 32.58
46 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 1341 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 32.28
47 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 306 9 8.76 4.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.11
48 30.582.833 AGUERO, CESAR ALBERTO 1227 9 8.63 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.28
49 37.138.787 PONCE, JAVIER ANTONIO 302 9 8.01 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.20 2.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 30.76
50 27.619.373 AGUERO, PATRICIA AIDEE 291 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.20 3.60 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.19
51 31.888.630 JUAREZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 312 9 8.10 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.30 0.30 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 29.65
52 34.281.931 AYU, HUMBERTO JULIO ALFREDO 10926 9 7.85 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.30 0.65 0.50 0.00 0.55 0.00 28.60
53 26.396.849 VELARDEZ, JOSE MARIA 554 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38
54 34.880.180 QUIROGA, ROMINA ROXANA 554 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25
55 34.408.911 FRINGES, VIRGINIA ELIZABETH 293 9 9.03 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.23
56 28.343.823 RIVERO, CARLOS RAFAEL 291 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.84
57 37.443.327 LOBO, RUBEN DARIO 12756 9 8.90 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.70
58 32.054.562 FRINGES, NOELIA GISELLE 554 9 7.17 4.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.02
59 30.034.701 GÓMEZ, INGRID MARIELA 312 9 6.00 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
60 32.567.000 RAMIREZ, MAXIMILIANO EMMANUEL 1341 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
61 32.776.452 MATTAR, JUAN CARLOS 299 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 0.30 0.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 26.88
62 37.103.087 GOMEZ, SILVIA YANETH DEL VALLE 12336 9 9.51 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.41
63 34.245.869 NOUR, JOSE 11612 9 6.38 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.75 0.15 0.00 26.38
64 25.270.883 GALINDEZ, ESTER DEL VALLE 291 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.26
65 40.898.858 DORADO, NOELIA DENISE 12331 9 9.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.20
66 35.845.400 ESPINILLO, ROXANA GABRIELA 554 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.20
67 22.671.604 PEREZ, GUILLERMO DURVAL 1227 9 9.25 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.15
68 30.582.869 SERRANO, JORGE LUIS 1227 9 7.20 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.85
69 30.005.233 QUIROGA, EDUARDO OMAR 293 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.64
70 22.681.388 IBAÑEZ, ALENJANDRO ANITO 293 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.60 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.38
71 35.738.538 DIAZ, HEBER OMAR 571 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 25.29
72 31.267.453 SALINAS, LUCIANA GISELL 293 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.02
73 38.778.877 VIZCARRA, BARBARA ABIGAIL 554 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.45 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.00
74 32.054.771 PEREZ, ANDREA ROMINA 291 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.60 2.85 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.42
75 28.701.153 CASTELLANOS, ERICK DANIEL 306 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.37
76 38.778.914 VIDELA, GERMAN ERIC 12315 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.45 2.60 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.21
77 38.115.159 AGUILERA, NADIA EVELIN 571 9 7.98 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
78 36.518.309 GRIGUOLI, ANGELO 321 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.82
79 35.845.239 SAYAVEDRA, SERGIO MARCELO 571 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
80 36.776.076 LEGUIZAMóN, FERNANDA ANABELLA 12793 9 9.49 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.34
81 18.040.583 YUDI, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 398 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 1.65 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.55 0.00 23.05
82 32.566.877 SEQUEIRA, IVANA ELIZABETH 312 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.65
83 34.880.145 LEDESMA, MARIA EUGENIA 12278 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.57
84 17.765.882 MOYANO, JULIO AMALIO 12756 9 6.90 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.45
85 35.738.482 OLIVA, MARISOL DE LOS ANGELES 12404 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.41
86 38.052.397 VILLARROEL, AILIN XIMENA 12331 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.28
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87 34.878.996 LOBO, RUBEN DARIO 12278 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.15 1.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
88 35.845.264 CARDOSO, ELIANA ABIGAIL 12793 9 8.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
89 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
90 29.275.417 MERCADO, MARIA ETHEL 554 9 7.36 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
91 35.844.794 BARRIONUEVO, TERESA ANABEL 12278 9 7.81 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.06
92 36.590.765 SORIA, MARIA JOSE 12801 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
93 37.530.871 RUIZ, FLORENCIA ETHEL 12289 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.74
94 37.119.486 HERRERA, FABIANA DE LAS MERCEDES 465 9 9.12 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.47
95 25.736.596 PIERONI, RUBéN ESTEBAN 12801 9 7.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
96 28.700.967 SARQUIZ, JUAN JOSE 12336 9 8.89 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.89
97 20.307.739 BONAHORA, SILVIA EUGENIA 485 9 7.11 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.61
98 14.772.467 PANNUNZIO, ROSA 306 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.58
99 35.251.946 ROMANO, MARIA MARTA 554 9 9.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.51

100 39.452.008 VILLAFAñE, VICTOR FERNANDO 12278 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.32
101 40.827.154 SILVA, MAILEN LETICIA 12331 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.07
102 38.052.453 NóBLEGA, PABLO JULIáN 12404 9 7.92 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.82
103 28.288.406 LOBO, ANALÍA DEL VALLE 312 9 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
104 38.305.104 ROMANO, JUAN GABRIEL 12404 9 9.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.44
105 37.314.154 OCHOA, DAVID ALEJANDRO 12278 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
106 38.485.755 JEREZ, MARICEL 302 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
107 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 9 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 18.38
108 30.005.081 TARQUIZ, JAQUELINE DEL VALLE 12767 9 9.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
109 38.113.101 VILLALBA, GONZALO EMANUEL 350 9 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.23
110 35.251.803 CORONEL, ROMINA ALEXIS 312 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
111 38.052.295 ZELICOVICI, ESTEBAN MEIR 12315 9 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
112 37.411.334 CABRERA, LORENZO EMANUEL 12336 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
113 33.262.751 ABRAHAM, MARCELO RUBEN 12992 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.11
114 31.888.658 GONZALEZ, DOMINGO RAUL 306 9 8.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.10
115 37.530.619 PAZ CORONEL, PEDRO PABLO 12756 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.05
116 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
117 35.251.823 BANEGAS, FIDEL ALBINO 12793 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.74
118 37.652.487 ORELLANA, ANDREA SILVINA 12331 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
119 37.103.115 SABAGH, JORGELINA ESTHER 554 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.68
120 34.879.945 AVILA, LUIS MAURICIO 302 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
121 32.980.339 ROLDAN, HILDA GRACIELA 12801 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
122 38.052.467 BARACAT, AMY RAQUEL 12336 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
123 39.583.366 BUSTAMANTE, CINDY MELANY 12767 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
124 33.412.984 FARíAS, MAURICIO ESTEBAN 12331 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
125 28.626.386 DEHEZA, CARINA ALEJANDRA 12798 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
126 36.044.930 GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA DEL JESUS 12801 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
127 37.103.210 VERGARA, MARIO ISMAEL 312 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.76
128 33.061.968 FLORES, MARIA SILVANA 12331 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
129 34.879.923 LóPEZ, DANIELA ETELVINA 12767 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
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1 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 4785 6 9.18 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 90.33
2 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 1237 6 7.99 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 89.14
3 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 2806 6 7.99 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 89.14
4 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 2277 6 6.87 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 88.02
5 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 4785 6 9.74 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.79
6 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 1240 6 8.82 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.87
7 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 2805 6 8.82 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.87
8 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 2277 6 8.72 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.77
9 18.574.504 SCHREFFER, NORA TERESA 2277 6 8.49 0.00 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.90 6.30 2.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.69
10 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 2277 6 7.14 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 62.34
11 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 267 6 7.66 10.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 61.31
12 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 267 6 7.27 8.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.12
13 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 2277 6 7.79 4.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 3.00 7.35 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.09
14 18.668.153 PAZ, AZUCENA TERESA 2277 6 6.14 3.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.45 2.65 1.20 0.00 0.45 0.00 60.89
15 23.285.191 YBAÑEZ, ANGEL MARCELO 1326 6 9.12 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 1.65 3.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.87
16 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 1240 6 5.13 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 60.33
17 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 2805 6 5.13 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 60.33
18 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 4785 6 7.64 8.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 59.29
19 23.940.355 CARRIZO, DIANA ANTONIA 2277 6 8.45 4.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 0.90 2.95 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.55
20 18.040.540 AGUERO, CLAUDIA ROSANA 2277 6 7.61 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.50 0.90 9.10 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.66
21 28.531.174 MOYANO, VALERIA NATALIA 2275 6 7.24 0.00 7.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 3.00 7.80 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.59
22 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 2277 6 7.82 5.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.90 4.40 1.20 2.25 3.80 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.37
23 21.685.442 LOBO, ISABEL PATRICIA 2277 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.20 0.90 2.85 4.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 54.90
24 16.735.535 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.71 1.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 3.45 6.20 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.31
25 24.147.685 DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 7.64 4.00 4.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 7.20 5.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 52.64
26 27.335.983 LEIVA, VICTOR SEBASTIAN 2275 6 7.20 0.00 5.50 12.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 3.15 6.90 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.50
27 24.147.609 VIRRARRUEL, LEANDRO ARIEL 1326 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.50 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.65
28 14.759.111 JUAREZ, FELIPA MAFALDA 2277 6 6.45 1.00 6.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.30
29 28.607.375 SUELDO, RITA ELIZABETH 2275 6 9.13 1.00 1.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 4.80 7.65 2.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 48.88
30 23.107.622 DOLORES, MARIA LUISA RAFAELA 2277 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.95 4.50 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.52
31 18.550.927 VIZCARRA, ZULMA ALICIA 2277 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 20.00 2.75 0.00 7.70 0.00 1.65 0.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.37
32 29.451.609 SALVATIERRA, SEBASTIAN 2275 6 6.62 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.75 0.00 5.10 0.00 1.50 8.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.02
33 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 2277 6 7.57 4.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.35 0.75 6.85 3.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 44.47
34 34.880.015 LOBO, JOHANA GILDA 2275 6 9.64 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.60 4.00 3.20 2.00 1.50 0.00 43.14
35 25.270.665 VELIZ, ALINA ROXANA 2275 6 8.73 0.00 3.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.35 6.25 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 39.23
36 28.700.878 JUEZ, HELIANA GISSELLE 267 6 7.32 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.67
37 32.315.329 RUIZ, FATIMA BETINA ALEJANDRA 4835 6 9.00 4.00 2.25 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 1.10 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.45
38 32.315.329 RUIZ, FATIMA BETINA ALEJANDRA 1245 6 9.00 4.00 2.25 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 1.10 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.45
39 32.315.329 RUIZ, FATIMA BETINA ALEJANDRA 2302 6 9.26 0.00 5.75 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 1.10 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.21
40 23.338.677 CHAVEZ, MARIO FERMIN 2277 6 7.61 1.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.90 2.70 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 38.11
41 30.353.882 DORADO, DAIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.59 0.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
42 27.507.147 TORRES, MARIA PAOLA 2275 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.40
43 35.503.974 TREJO, IVANA LORENA 11066 6 8.41 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.75 0.00 5.30 3.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 36.26
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44 25.868.932 SANTUCHO, MARISOL 4785 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
45 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 11119 6 8.44 2.00 5.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.39
46 16.660.225 ELLAN, RITA LILIANA 2277 6 7.74 4.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.30 1.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.04
47 33.140.862 YUDI, ANA ETELVINA 2275 6 7.34 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.30 6.05 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.74
48 30.353.802 RODRIGUEZ, NELIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.90 6.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
49 33.140.769 GARCIA, PABLO DAVID 11066 6 8.44 4.00 1.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.80 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
50 28.288.306 MADRID, VANESSA AGUSTIN 11119 6 9.83 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 3.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.28
51 22.681.127 SANTILLAN, CARINA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.98 0.00 1.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.90 1.65 2.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.08
52 16.330.282 MEDINA, NANCY ANALIA 2277 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.84
53 37.463.753 VERGARA, ELIANA MARIA ROMINA 11119 6 9.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 4.35 2.10 0.50 0.65 0.00 30.34
54 24.368.998 DANIELI, NATALIA 3243 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 1.05 0.55 0.45 0.00 0.30 0.00 29.91
55 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 12852 6 9.33 4.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.68
56 33.639.187 CASTILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11119 6 8.20 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.30 3.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.65
57 25.270.896 CISTERNA, PEDRO LUIS 2277 6 6.49 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 1.50 3.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.64
58 31.520.070 PONCE, GRACIELA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.87 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 6.40 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.12
59 35.845.339 CAMAÑO, SANTIAGO IGNACIO 11066 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.72
60 28.288.566 SORIA, ALDANA ANAHI 4785 6 9.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.58
61 35.251.866 LóPEZ TOLEDO, EMILIANA 11066 6 8.90 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35
62 22.681.220 PEREA, JULIA ELENA 1326 6 7.92 4.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.17
63 30.005.156 SANTUCHO, MARIA JULIETA 4785 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.70
64 30.034.701 GÓMEZ, INGRID MARIELA 2275 6 8.52 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.52
65 30.353.716 PINEDA, STEFANIA DEL VALLE 11119 6 8.51 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.11
66 22.681.220 PEREA, JULIA ELENA 11119 6 8.83 2.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.08
67 38.052.265 MERCADO, BRENDA DEL VALLE 4785 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
68 37.652.430 CARDELLE CORONEL, ISIS DANIELA DEL VALLE11066 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.83
69 38.052.465 LOBO, MAURO MAXIMILIANO 2277 6 8.50 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.50
70 20.898.115 PAJÓN, ROSA GABRIELA 2275 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.10 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.90 0.40 0.50 1.65 0.00 25.24
71 36.639.884 VARELA, ANABELLA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.07
72 32.054.562 FRINGES, NOELIA GISELLE 11119 6 8.19 4.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.04
73 37.443.327 LOBO, RUBEN DARIO 11066 6 8.88 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
74 31.481.332 CISTERNA, MARÍA BELÉN 2275 6 7.09 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.44
75 38.482.722 ORLANDI LESCANO, MICAELA JANETTE 11119 6 8.93 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.88
76 38.052.253 AGUILERA, DAHIANA ROMINA 11119 6 8.68 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 1.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.68
77 31.267.556 HERRERA, MARíA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.85 0.00 1.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.25
78 37.103.087 GOMEZ, SILVIA YANETH DEL VALLE 11066 6 9.28 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.18
79 37.103.251 CORONEL, ERIKA GIULIANA 11119 6 8.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.90
80 27.908.046 BUSTAMENTE LAZO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES11066 6 7.94 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.24
81 38.225.011 PAJóN, MICAELA EMILSE 11119 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.13
82 36.642.438 SANTILLAN, ANA VANESA 4785 6 8.94 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.04
83 27.608.415 LEGUIZAMON, ANDREA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.71 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.01
84 33.623.653 ZORAIRES, DANIELA 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.40
85 36.590.715 BARRERA, MARIA LORENA 11119 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.29
86 24.414.707 ACOSTA, MARIA DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.99 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.24
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87 34.880.162 SERRANO, ELINA NATALY DEL VALLE 11119 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 3.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.15
88 33.412.996 PONCE, ELIAS ADRIAN 12806 6 7.37 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.10 0.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 20.12
89 41.093.228 YBAñEZ, ELIANA MICAELA 12852 6 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
90 36.776.076 LEGUIZAMóN, FERNANDA ANABELLA 11119 6 8.42 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.27
91 32.916.784 ALVAREZ, MERCEDES DEL TRANSITO 11119 6 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.19
92 37.139.353 SERRANO, PETRONA ZULEMA 11066 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
93 32.054.724 YULAN, LAURA MARIBEL 2275 6 6.48 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.03
94 35.740.805 GOMEZ, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75
95 34.784.245 PAZ, JENNIFER LUZ 11119 6 6.98 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.45 1.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.68
96 37.443.332 VILLARREAL, MARIA VICTORIA 11119 6 9.54 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
97 33.140.979 VERON, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 1.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
98 32.773.992 BAUMANN, JORGE EMILIANO 11066 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
99 37.532.969 SUELDO, DAIANA EVELYN 11066 6 8.16 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81

100 39.450.367 PAZ, NELSON ALEJANDRO 12852 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
101 35.845.327 AVILA, ANGELINA 11066 6 9.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.20
102 23.923.204 BANEGAS, ESTEFANIA ISABEL 1326 6 7.42 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.17
103 37.103.021 GOMEZ, YISSEL EVELIN 11066 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.73
104 31.267.560 VILDOZA, VIVIANA NATALIA 12852 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.52
105 42.268.167 IBAÑEZ,, MAIRA SABRINA 11066 6 8.59 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34
106 25.946.663 CACERES, INES FABIANA 11066 6 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
107 40.286.122 LóPEZ, LORENA 11119 6 8.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.21
108 35.845.063 NIEVA, NATALIA 11119 6 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.96
109 29.997.686 NEME, NOELIA NATALI 11066 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.67
110 36.638.427 LEDESMA, NATALIA DEL VALLE 12786 6 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 15.49
111 40.168.626 GARAY, DOLORES 11119 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.29
112 41.839.581 ALBARRACIN, LUZ MARIA ISABEL 12852 6 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.20
113 33.519.727 SUAREZ, MARíA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.93
114 26.596.371 GIMENEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.92
115 22.347.053 AGUERO, SERGIO GUSTAVO 1326 6 6.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.72
116 22.347.053 AGUERO, SERGIO GUSTAVO 3058 6 6.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.72
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1 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 2807 3 7.99 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 86.14
2 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 2803 3 8.82 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.87
3 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 2803 3 5.13 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 57.33
4 32.315.329 RUIZ, FATIMA BETINA ALEJANDRA 1236 3 9.00 4.00 2.25 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 1.10 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
5 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 1236 3 7.84 6.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
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1 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 350 9 6.70 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 64.90
2 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 554 9 9.50 8.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 64.15
3 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 312 9 9.16 6.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.01
4 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 1227 9 9.00 6.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.85
5 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 396 9 8.28 2.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 3.00 7.35 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.58
6 16.910.402 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ELISEO 291 9 7.68 0.00 5.75 13.00 2.50 0.00 5.90 1.95 1.50 6.90 4.20 1.65 0.00 0.00 60.03
7 23.940.355 CARRIZO, DIANA ANTONIA 306 9 9.24 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 0.90 2.95 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.34
8 16.735.535 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 10795 9 7.33 2.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 3.45 6.20 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.93
9 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 291 9 8.24 3.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.90 4.40 1.20 2.25 3.80 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.79
10 33.061.741 CHANTA, ANDRES EDUARDO 10046 9 8.27 0.00 8.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.80 5.60 3.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 56.52
11 18.040.488 SAAVEDRA, MERCEDES MARCELINA 1798 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.20 0.75 0.25 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.88
12 20.479.431 RAPETTI, ENRIQUE IVAN 10783 9 7.20 1.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 4.05 0.30 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 55.45
13 24.147.685 DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 299 9 7.61 2.00 4.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 7.20 5.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 53.61
14 25.736.776 MIRANDA, ADRIANA GRISEL 1587 9 8.94 0.00 3.50 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 3.30 0.00 0.95 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.69
15 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 1227 9 7.90 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.85
16 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 571 9 7.74 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.69
17 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 312 9 7.66 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 49.61
18 25.908.836 DEL CASTAÑO, OLGA PATRICIA 533 9 5.80 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 1.50 1.35 6.60 5.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.10
19 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 554 9 8.13 2.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.35 0.75 6.85 3.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 46.03
20 14.907.141 BELTRAMINO, JUAN CARLOS 379 9 7.87 0.00 1.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.00 1.35 8.20 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.82
21 30.995.599 GALINDEZ, JOSE ARIEL 306 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.65 1.95 2.80 2.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 45.22
22 27.608.453 DORADO, CESAR JAVIER 293 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.25 1.05 3.50 0.40 0.00 0.40 0.00 42.13
23 30.005.228 LOTO, RAMIRO ROBERTO 1341 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 6.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.90
24 28.700.878 JUEZ, HELIANA GISSELLE 291 9 8.19 2.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.54
25 33.140.878 LESCANO, JULIO CESAR 306 9 7.44 0.00 1.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 5.20 1.10 1.20 0.00 0.00 38.69
26 23.693.098 BARBIERI, SERGIO FABIAN 1587 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.35 0.00 3.20 1.35 1.35 0.00 0.00 38.24
27 28.288.578 VARELA, ROBERTO FABIAN 306 9 9.28 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.30 0.30 0.85 1.50 0.00 0.00 37.73
28 33.140.755 DENETT, ANGEL DAVID 1227 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 1.65 4.00 1.20 0.90 0.60 0.00 37.69
29 30.005.004 SUAREZ, JUAN GABRIEL 291 9 8.59 0.00 0.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 2.70 0.50 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.14
30 26.396.805 TISSERA, CESAR LUIS 291 9 7.43 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 2.90 1.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 36.28
31 30.005.190 VALDEZ, PAOLA ELIZABETH 391 9 8.37 0.00 1.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.65 0.30 0.90 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 36.27
32 34.637.495 CARABAJAL, CRISTHIAN GASTON 299 9 8.13 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 5.00 3.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.78
33 16.660.225 ELLAN, RITA LILIANA 396 9 8.38 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.30 1.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.68
34 29.997.258 CASTILLO PALOMINO, PABLO RAUL 1227 9 8.57 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.30 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.57
35 28.700.893 SEQUEIRA, MARIO ALBERTO 554 9 8.28 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 6.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.43
36 29.275.458 FARIAS, MARIA MARTA 293 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.30 1.50 1.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 34.65
37 31.888.747 BANEGAS, ANALIA DE LOS ANGELES 306 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 1.20 0.60 1.70 2.20 1.20 0.00 0.00 34.30
38 33.140.769 GARCIA, PABLO DAVID 312 9 8.10 4.00 1.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.80 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.95
39 35.845.295 ALANIS, YANINA MARISEL 306 9 9.32 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 4.70 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.92
40 35.845.295 ALANIS, YANINA MARISEL 323 9 9.28 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 4.70 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88
41 25.405.755 BARRERA, DANIEL MIGUEL 1798 9 6.93 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.83
42 28.288.306 MADRID, VANESSA AGUSTIN 293 9 8.78 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 3.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.23
43 34.880.150 CEREZO, PEDRO GERMAN 2427 9 7.03 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 32.58
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44 31.520.271 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ  NELSON 1341 9 6.68 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 32.28
45 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 306 9 8.76 4.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.11
46 30.582.833 AGUERO, CESAR ALBERTO 1227 9 8.63 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.28
47 37.138.787 PONCE, JAVIER ANTONIO 302 9 8.01 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 4.20 2.15 0.45 0.00 0.00 30.76
48 27.619.373 AGUERO, PATRICIA AIDEE 291 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.20 3.60 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.19
49 31.888.630 JUAREZ, RAUL ALEJANDRO 312 9 8.10 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.30 0.30 0.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 29.65
50 34.281.931 AYU, HUMBERTO JULIO ALFREDO 10926 9 7.85 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.30 0.65 0.50 0.00 0.55 0.00 28.60
51 26.396.849 VELARDEZ, JOSE MARIA 554 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.38
52 34.880.180 QUIROGA, ROMINA ROXANA 554 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25
53 34.408.911 FRINGES, VIRGINIA ELIZABETH 293 9 9.03 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.23
54 28.343.823 RIVERO, CARLOS RAFAEL 291 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.75 0.00 0.00 27.84
55 37.443.327 LOBO, RUBEN DARIO 12756 9 8.90 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.70
56 32.054.562 FRINGES, NOELIA GISELLE 554 9 7.17 4.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.02
57 30.034.701 GÓMEZ, INGRID MARIELA 312 9 6.00 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.00
58 32.567.000 RAMIREZ, MAXIMILIANO EMMANUEL 1341 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.95
59 32.776.452 MATTAR, JUAN CARLOS 299 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 0.30 0.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 26.88
60 37.103.087 GOMEZ, SILVIA YANETH DEL VALLE 12336 9 9.51 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.41
61 34.245.869 NOUR, JOSE 11612 9 6.38 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.75 0.15 0.00 26.38
62 25.270.883 GALINDEZ, ESTER DEL VALLE 291 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.26
63 35.845.400 ESPINILLO, ROXANA GABRIELA 554 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.20
64 40.898.858 DORADO, NOELIA DENISE 12331 9 9.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.20
65 22.671.604 PEREZ, GUILLERMO DURVAL 1227 9 9.25 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.15
66 30.582.869 SERRANO, JORGE LUIS 1227 9 7.20 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.85
67 30.005.233 QUIROGA, EDUARDO OMAR 293 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.64
68 22.681.388 IBAÑEZ, ALENJANDRO ANITO 293 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.60 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.38
69 35.738.538 DIAZ, HEBER OMAR 571 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.00 25.29
70 31.267.453 SALINAS, LUCIANA GISELL 293 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.02
71 38.778.877 VIZCARRA, BARBARA ABIGAIL 554 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.45 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.00
72 32.054.771 PEREZ, ANDREA ROMINA 291 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.60 2.85 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.42
73 28.701.153 CASTELLANOS, ERICK DANIEL 306 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.37
74 38.778.914 VIDELA, GERMAN ERIC 12315 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.45 2.60 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.21
75 38.115.159 AGUILERA, NADIA EVELIN 571 9 7.98 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.83
76 36.518.309 GRIGUOLI, ANGELO 321 9 7.57 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.82
77 35.845.239 SAYAVEDRA, SERGIO MARCELO 571 9 8.25 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.65
78 36.776.076 LEGUIZAMóN, FERNANDA ANABELLA 12793 9 9.49 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.34
79 18.040.583 YUDI, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 398 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 1.65 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.55 0.00 23.05
80 32.566.877 SEQUEIRA, IVANA ELIZABETH 312 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.65
81 34.880.145 LEDESMA, MARIA EUGENIA 12278 9 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.57
82 17.765.882 MOYANO, JULIO AMALIO 12756 9 6.90 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.45
83 35.738.482 OLIVA, MARISOL DE LOS ANGELES 12404 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.41
84 38.052.397 VILLARROEL, AILIN XIMENA 12331 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.28
85 34.878.996 LOBO, RUBEN DARIO 12278 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.15 1.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
86 35.845.264 CARDOSO, ELIANA ABIGAIL 12793 9 8.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
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87 33.234.865 LEDESMA, JESUS CARLOS ALBERTO 1341 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
88 29.275.417 MERCADO, MARIA ETHEL 554 9 7.36 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
89 35.844.794 BARRIONUEVO, TERESA ANABEL 12278 9 7.81 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.06
90 36.590.765 SORIA, MARIA JOSE 12801 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
91 37.530.871 RUIZ, FLORENCIA ETHEL 12289 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.74
92 37.119.486 HERRERA, FABIANA DE LAS MERCEDES 465 9 9.12 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.47
93 25.736.596 PIERONI, RUBéN ESTEBAN 12801 9 7.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
94 28.700.967 SARQUIZ, JUAN JOSE 12336 9 8.89 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.89
95 20.307.739 BONAHORA, SILVIA EUGENIA 485 9 7.11 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.61
96 14.772.467 PANNUNZIO, ROSA 306 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.58
97 35.251.946 ROMANO, MARIA MARTA 554 9 9.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.51
98 39.452.008 VILLAFAñE, VICTOR FERNANDO 12278 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.32
99 40.827.154 SILVA, MAILEN LETICIA 12331 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.07

100 38.052.453 NóBLEGA, PABLO JULIáN 12404 9 7.92 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.82
101 28.288.406 LOBO, ANALÍA DEL VALLE 312 9 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.65
102 38.305.104 ROMANO, JUAN GABRIEL 12404 9 9.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.44
103 37.314.154 OCHOA, DAVID ALEJANDRO 12278 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
104 38.485.755 JEREZ, MARICEL 302 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
105 40.603.815 MARQUETTI TREJO, CRISTIAN SANTIAGO 12278 9 8.28 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 18.38
106 30.005.081 TARQUIZ, JAQUELINE DEL VALLE 12767 9 9.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
107 38.113.101 VILLALBA, GONZALO EMANUEL 350 9 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.23
108 35.251.803 CORONEL, ROMINA ALEXIS 312 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
109 38.052.295 ZELICOVICI, ESTEBAN MEIR 12315 9 8.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
110 37.411.334 CABRERA, LORENZO EMANUEL 12336 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
111 33.262.751 ABRAHAM, MARCELO RUBEN 12992 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.11
112 31.888.658 GONZALEZ, DOMINGO RAUL 306 9 8.10 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.10
113 37.530.619 PAZ CORONEL, PEDRO PABLO 12756 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.05
114 41.058.290 GONZáLEZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 12336 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
115 35.251.823 BANEGAS, FIDEL ALBINO 12793 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.74
116 37.652.487 ORELLANA, ANDREA SILVINA 12331 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
117 37.103.115 SABAGH, JORGELINA ESTHER 554 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.68
118 34.879.945 AVILA, LUIS MAURICIO 302 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
119 32.980.339 ROLDAN, HILDA GRACIELA 12801 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
120 38.052.467 BARACAT, AMY RAQUEL 12336 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
121 39.583.366 BUSTAMANTE, CINDY MELANY 12767 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.03
122 33.412.984 FARíAS, MAURICIO ESTEBAN 12331 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
123 28.626.386 DEHEZA, CARINA ALEJANDRA 12798 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
124 36.044.930 GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA DEL JESUS 12801 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
125 37.103.210 VERGARA, MARIO ISMAEL 312 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.76
126 33.061.968 FLORES, MARIA SILVANA 12331 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
127 34.879.923 LóPEZ, DANIELA ETELVINA 12767 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
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1 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 4785 6 9.18 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 90.33
2 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 2277 6 6.87 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 88.02
3 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 4785 6 9.74 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.79
4 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 2805 6 8.82 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.87
5 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 2277 6 8.72 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.77
6 18.574.504 SCHREFFER, NORA TERESA 2277 6 8.49 0.00 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.90 6.30 2.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.69
7 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 2277 6 7.14 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 62.34
8 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 267 6 7.66 10.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 61.31
9 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 267 6 7.27 8.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.12
10 24.147.654 GOMEZ, ADRIANA ROSAURA DEL V. 2277 6 7.79 4.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 0.00 3.00 7.35 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.09
11 18.668.153 PAZ, AZUCENA TERESA 2277 6 6.14 3.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.45 2.65 1.20 0.00 0.45 0.00 60.89
12 23.285.191 YBAÑEZ, ANGEL MARCELO 1326 6 9.12 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 1.65 3.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.87
13 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 2805 6 5.13 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 60.33
14 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 4785 6 7.64 8.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 59.29
15 23.940.355 CARRIZO, DIANA ANTONIA 2277 6 8.45 4.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 0.90 2.95 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.55
16 18.040.540 AGUERO, CLAUDIA ROSANA 2277 6 7.61 0.00 0.00 31.00 0.50 0.90 9.10 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.66
17 28.531.174 MOYANO, VALERIA NATALIA 2275 6 7.24 0.00 7.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 3.00 7.80 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.59
18 31.481.371 HERRERA, JORGE DANIEL 2277 6 7.82 5.00 3.50 17.00 0.00 0.90 4.40 1.20 2.25 3.80 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.37
19 21.685.442 LOBO, ISABEL PATRICIA 2277 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 1.20 0.90 2.85 4.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 54.90
20 16.735.535 SANTILLÁN, CRISTINA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.71 1.00 1.25 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 3.45 6.20 4.10 0.00 0.30 0.00 54.31
21 24.147.685 DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 7.64 4.00 4.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 3.00 7.20 5.15 0.00 0.45 0.00 52.64
22 27.335.983 LEIVA, VICTOR SEBASTIAN 2275 6 7.20 0.00 5.50 12.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 3.15 6.90 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.50
23 24.147.609 VIRRARRUEL, LEANDRO ARIEL 1326 6 7.65 0.00 0.00 27.00 6.50 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.65
24 14.759.111 JUAREZ, FELIPA MAFALDA 2277 6 6.45 1.00 6.25 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 3.00 2.85 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.30
25 28.607.375 SUELDO, RITA ELIZABETH 2275 6 9.13 1.00 1.25 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 4.80 7.65 2.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 48.88
26 23.107.622 DOLORES, MARIA LUISA RAFAELA 2277 6 7.42 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 1.95 4.50 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.52
27 18.550.927 VIZCARRA, ZULMA ALICIA 2277 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 20.00 2.75 0.00 7.70 0.00 1.65 0.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.37
28 29.451.609 SALVATIERRA, SEBASTIAN 2275 6 6.62 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.75 0.00 5.10 0.00 1.50 8.10 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.02
29 20.155.125 LARA, MARIA EUGENIA 2277 6 7.57 4.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 1.35 0.75 6.85 3.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 44.47
30 34.880.015 LOBO, JOHANA GILDA 2275 6 9.64 2.00 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.60 4.00 3.20 2.00 1.50 0.00 43.14
31 25.270.665 VELIZ, ALINA ROXANA 2275 6 8.73 0.00 3.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.35 6.25 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 39.23
32 28.700.878 JUEZ, HELIANA GISSELLE 267 6 7.32 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 0.30 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.67
33 23.338.677 CHAVEZ, MARIO FERMIN 2277 6 7.61 1.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.90 2.70 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 38.11
34 30.353.882 DORADO, DAIANA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.59 0.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
35 27.507.147 TORRES, MARIA PAOLA 2275 6 8.10 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.55 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.40
36 35.503.974 TREJO, IVANA LORENA 11066 6 8.41 1.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.75 0.00 5.30 3.55 0.75 0.00 0.00 36.26
37 25.868.932 SANTUCHO, MARISOL 4785 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
38 16.660.225 ELLAN, RITA LILIANA 2277 6 7.74 4.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.50 0.30 1.70 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.04
39 33.140.862 YUDI, ANA ETELVINA 2275 6 7.34 0.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.30 6.05 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.74
40 30.353.802 RODRIGUEZ, NELIDA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.99 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.90 6.00 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.39
41 33.140.769 GARCIA, PABLO DAVID 11066 6 8.44 4.00 1.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.80 3.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
42 22.681.127 SANTILLAN, CARINA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.98 0.00 1.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.90 1.65 2.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.08
43 16.330.282 MEDINA, NANCY ANALIA 2277 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.84
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A2, A3
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C1

Antigüedad

C2
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C4
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C5
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K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.
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H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

44 24.368.998 DANIELI, NATALIA 3243 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 1.05 0.55 0.45 0.00 0.30 0.00 29.91
45 31.888.787 ALBARRACIN, MARIA FERNANDA 12852 6 9.33 4.00 1.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.68
46 25.270.896 CISTERNA, PEDRO LUIS 2277 6 6.49 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 1.50 3.40 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.64
47 31.520.070 PONCE, GRACIELA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 7.87 0.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 6.40 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.12
48 35.845.339 CAMAÑO, SANTIAGO IGNACIO 11066 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.72
49 28.288.566 SORIA, ALDANA ANAHI 4785 6 9.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.58
50 35.251.866 LóPEZ TOLEDO, EMILIANA 11066 6 8.90 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.35
51 22.681.220 PEREA, JULIA ELENA 1326 6 7.92 4.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.17
52 30.005.156 SANTUCHO, MARIA JULIETA 4785 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.70
53 30.034.701 GÓMEZ, INGRID MARIELA 2275 6 8.52 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.52
54 38.052.265 MERCADO, BRENDA DEL VALLE 4785 6 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
55 37.652.430 CARDELLE CORONEL, ISIS DANIELA DEL VALLE11066 6 8.88 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.83
56 38.052.465 LOBO, MAURO MAXIMILIANO 2277 6 8.50 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 5.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.50
57 20.898.115 PAJÓN, ROSA GABRIELA 2275 6 8.19 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.10 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.90 0.40 0.50 1.65 0.00 25.24
58 36.639.884 VARELA, ANABELLA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.07
59 37.443.327 LOBO, RUBEN DARIO 11066 6 8.88 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
60 31.481.332 CISTERNA, MARÍA BELÉN 2275 6 7.09 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 24.44
61 31.267.556 HERRERA, MARíA SOLEDAD 4785 6 8.85 0.00 1.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 4.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.25
62 37.103.087 GOMEZ, SILVIA YANETH DEL VALLE 11066 6 9.28 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.18
63 27.908.046 BUSTAMENTE LAZO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES11066 6 7.94 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.24
64 36.642.438 SANTILLAN, ANA VANESA 4785 6 8.94 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.04
65 27.608.415 LEGUIZAMON, ANDREA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.71 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.01
66 33.623.653 ZORAIRES, DANIELA 11066 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.40
67 24.414.707 ACOSTA, MARIA DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.99 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.24
68 33.412.996 PONCE, ELIAS ADRIAN 12806 6 7.37 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.10 0.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 20.12
69 41.093.228 YBAñEZ, ELIANA MICAELA 12852 6 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
70 37.139.353 SERRANO, PETRONA ZULEMA 11066 6 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.19
71 32.054.724 YULAN, LAURA MARIBEL 2275 6 6.48 0.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.03
72 35.740.805 GOMEZ, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75
73 33.140.979 VERON, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.30 1.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.34
74 32.773.992 BAUMANN, JORGE EMILIANO 11066 6 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 3.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.14
75 37.532.969 SUELDO, DAIANA EVELYN 11066 6 8.16 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
76 39.450.367 PAZ, NELSON ALEJANDRO 12852 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
77 35.845.327 AVILA, ANGELINA 11066 6 9.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.20
78 23.923.204 BANEGAS, ESTEFANIA ISABEL 1326 6 7.42 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.17
79 37.103.021 GOMEZ, YISSEL EVELIN 11066 6 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.73
80 31.267.560 VILDOZA, VIVIANA NATALIA 12852 6 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.52
81 42.268.167 IBAÑEZ,, MAIRA SABRINA 11066 6 8.59 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.34
82 25.946.663 CACERES, INES FABIANA 11066 6 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.29
83 29.997.686 NEME, NOELIA NATALI 11066 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.67
84 41.839.581 ALBARRACIN, LUZ MARIA ISABEL 12852 6 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.20
85 33.519.727 SUAREZ, MARíA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.93
86 26.596.371 GIMENEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 2277 6 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.92
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87 22.347.053 AGUERO, SERGIO GUSTAVO 1326 6 6.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.72
88 22.347.053 AGUERO, SERGIO GUSTAVO 3058 6 6.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.72
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1 18.611.377 BRAVO, GRISELDA TERESITA 2807 3 7.99 4.00 9.00 32.00 1.90 0.00 3.20 1.05 3.75 10.20 7.40 1.40 1.25 0.00 86.14
2 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 2803 3 8.82 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 0.00 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.87
3 24.414.744 OLLE DOLORES, RITA ANABELLE 2803 3 5.13 4.00 1.25 18.00 4.00 0.00 9.00 1.65 4.50 2.35 2.80 1.65 0.00 0.00 57.33
4 32.315.329 RUIZ, FATIMA BETINA ALEJANDRA 1236 3 9.00 4.00 2.25 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.35 1.10 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
5 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 1236 3 7.84 6.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
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